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Nathan Lowe - (823104) - Worsley SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.85 604 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

27.88 602 F 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

27.91 600 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.08 589 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.09 589 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Salford 1

28.11 588 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.13 586 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

28.19 583 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

28.20 582 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.24 579 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.26 578 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.28 577 F 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.36 572 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.40 570 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.43 568 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.59 558 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

28.93 539 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.95 538 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

29.00 535 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

29.25 521 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

29.59 504 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

29.84 491 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

30.00 483 F 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

30.62 454 F 07/07/17 FISEC Games Italy  1

30.68 452 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

30.72 450 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Salford 3

32.37 385 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1
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32.37 385 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

32.66 374 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

32.88 367 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

33.10 360 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

33.91 334 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

34.90 307 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

35.70 287 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

36.40 270 H 17/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

36.77 262 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Co Salford 1

36.80 262 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

39.34 214 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

40.65 194 H 09/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

41.00 189 H 27/11/10 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield Co Salford 3

41.66 180 F 27/06/10 City of Liverpool Summer Meet Liverpool Co Salford 3

42.30 172 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.09 589 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Salford 1

27.88 602 F 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.11 588 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.19 583 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

28.13 586 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

27.85 604 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

27.91 600 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

30.62 454 F 07/07/17 FISEC Games Italy  1

28.43 568 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.20 582 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.26 578 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.40 570 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.28 577 F 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.08 589 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.93 539 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.59 558 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

28.24 579 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.36 572 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.95 538 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

29.00 535 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

29.25 521 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

29.59 504 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

30.00 483 F 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

29.84 491 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

30.72 450 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Salford 3

30.68 452 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

32.37 385 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

32.88 367 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

32.66 374 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

33.10 360 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

34.90 307 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

33.91 334 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

35.70 287 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

36.80 262 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

36.40 270 H 17/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

36.77 262 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Co Salford 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.77 262 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Co Salford 1

39.34 214 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

40.65 194 H 09/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

41.00 189 H 27/11/10 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield Co Salford 3

41.66 180 F 27/06/10 City of Liverpool Summer Meet Liverpool Co Salford 3

42.30 172 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
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